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RESULTS OF WALK-IN-INTERIVEW 

 
 

 
The following candidates have been selected in Walk-In-Interview held on 19-03-2024 for purely temporary positions 

advertised vide advertisement No.PA/08/2024:  
 

Date of 
Interview 

 
Post 
Code 

 

Post Qualification Name of the Candidates Recommendations 

19-03-2024 CSTD-2  Project Associate-I 

Master’s Degree in Chemistry 

from a recognized University or 

Equivalent. 

 

Desirable: Lab Experience in 

synthetic organic chemistry. 

Mr. Muhammed Shanif PA 
Mr. Harikrishnan PC 
Mr. Abhinu MS 
Mr. Jestin KJ 
Ms. Geethu G 
Ms. Anusree S 

Selected 
WL-1 
WL-2 
WL-3 
WL-4 
WL-5 

 
End of the result 


